SPRAY+WIPE
500ML

34029099 6 PCS EA 6.00 190.04 1140.24 1140.24 9 102.62 9 102.62 1345.48

4

VOOKI 
TOUGH LIME 
SCALE 
SPRAY + 
SCRUB 
500ML

34029012 12 PCS EA 12.00 190.04 2280.48 2280.48 9 205.24 9 205.24 2690.96

Grand Total 6837.60 615.38 615.38 8068.36
Total Invoice value in Words   Eight thousand sixty-eight rupees and thirty-six paise  only

Remarks  

Kindly make the payment against the following Bank details

Bank Account Number :  PURECH42236

Bank Account Name :  Pon Pure Chemical India Private Limited

Bank Name :  HDFC Bank Ltd

IFSC Code :

[...]

SPRAY+WIPE
500ML

34029099 6 PCS EA 6.00 190.04 1140.24 1140.24 9 102.62 9 102.62 1345.48

4

VOOKI 
TOUGH LIME 
SCALE 
SPRAY + 
SCRUB 
500ML

34029012 12 PCS EA 12.00 190.04 2280.48 2280.48 9 205.24 9 205.24 2690.96

Grand Total 6837.60 615.38 615.38 8068.36
Total Invoice value in Words   Eight thousand sixty-eight rupees and thirty-six paise  only

Remarks  

Kindly make the payment against the following Bank details

Bank Account Number :  PURECH42236

Bank Account Name :  Pon Pure Chemical India Private Limited

Bank Name :  HDFC Bank Ltd

IFSC Code :